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Name
Winkler
Waltert
Forni
Docic
Cabalzar
Fopp
Turra
Wegmdiller
Zarn
Waltert
Berther
Mathis
Flury
Jakob
Glodjajic
Bieler
Thom
Darms
Columberg
Zarn

Jann
Conzett
Parpan
Conrad
Berther
Degiacomi
Niggli
Derungs
Jakob
Schopfer
Zweifel
Tanner
Copes
Rageth
Jacomet
Pfister
Cahenzli
Buchli
Abplanalp
Derungs
Lombris
Marino
Degiacomi
Flury
Parpan
Stieger
Brodbeck
Rothenbuhler

Parpan
Hefti

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname Kat.

Lea 18&U
Simona 12&U
Sonia 18&U
Kristina 14&U
Marina 18&U
Lisa 16&U
Gianna 14&U
Corinne 18&U
Sophie 16&U
Livia 14&U
Laura 16&U
Vanessa 16&U
Bianca 18&U
Anja 12&U
Ella 16&U
Mara 12&U
Ursina 14&U
Jara 12&U
Gianna Cataring 12&U
Stephanie 16&U
Sandra 16&U
Sidonia 16&U
Nicole 18&U
Lorena 10&U
Ladina 14&U
Tanja 12&U
Alisha 12&U
Leonie 12&U
Sina 16&U
Selina 10&U
Laura 12&U
Simona 10&U
Veronica 14&U
Luana 16&U
Maria 14&U
Kim 16&U
Lea 14&U
Sabrina 16&U
Sunita 18&U
Milena 12&U
Giulia 16&U
Lorena 14&U
Michelle 14&U
Sarah 16&U
Lara 148U
Vanessa 18&U
Andrina 14&U
Julia 10&U
Karin 18&U
Nina 148U

Club

TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Haldenstein
TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Felsberg
TC Felsberg
TC Bonaduz
TC Zizers

TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Lenzerheide
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Klosters
TC Lenzerheide
TC Felsberg
TC Klosters
TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Celerina
TC Domat/Ems
TC Sedrun

TC Davos

TC Trin

TC Flims

TC Arosa

TC Trun

TC Sedrun

TC Sedrun

TC Bonaduz
TC Sedrun

TC Lenzerheide
TC Domat/Ems
TC Bonaduz
TC Zizers

TC Lenzerheide
TC Arosa

Junioren Madchen

KL
R1
R1
R2
R3
R3
R3
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8

R8
R8

KL-Wert
9.825
9.541
9.052
7.382
7.105
6.809
6.667
6.573
5.967
5.181
4911
4.766
4.417
4.309
4.018
3.740
3.601
3.568
3.449
3.393
3.094
2.847
2.631
2.625
2.502
2.233
2.195
2.095
2.094
2.078
2.033
1.900
1.843
1.740
1.730
1.712
1.659
1.622
1.554
1.542
1.510
1.478
1.468
1.451
1.414
1.414
1.374
1.358

1.325
1.238



